121 Ali Avenue, Hinesville, Georgia

31313

2,574 Sqft - 121 Ali Avenue, Hinesville, Liberty,

Georgia, United States 31313

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Subdivision:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:

Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info
(=]

$489,900

0.36 Acre

10

4

2

1

2,574 Sqft
2007

The Grove at Cinder
Hill

For Sale
154303

Active

N31° 50" 16.7"
Wwag2° 25' 21.1"

Kelli Lamb

Features

J  Style:

4 Construct/Siding:

o Roof:

o Car Storage:

+ Exterior
Features:

+ Fence:

Two Story, Traditional

Brick
Asbestos Shingle

Attached, Two Car,
Parking Pad

Security, Storage

Privacy

</ FireplaceLocation  (her pep, Family Room

4/ Dining:

& +1-912-427-9345
@ 912-294-4724
klamb@parker-realty.net

Eat-in Kitchen, Formal
Dining Room






