121 Ali Avenue, Hinesville, Georgia 31313

2,574 Sqft - 121 Ali Avenue, Hinesville, Liberty, Georgia, United States 31313









Basic Details

Price:	\$489,900	
Lot Size:	0.36 Acre	
Rooms:	10	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	2,574 Sqft	
Year Built:	2007	
Subdivision:	The Grove at Cinder Hill	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	154303	
Property Status:	Active	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Style:	Two Story, Traditional
$\sqrt{}$	Construct/Siding:	Brick
$\sqrt{}$	Roof:	Asbestos Shingle
$\sqrt{}$	Car Storage:	Attached, Two Car, Parking Pad
$\sqrt{}$	Exterior Features:	Security, Storage
$\sqrt{}$	Fence:	Privacy
$\sqrt{}$	FireplaceLocation :	Other, Den, Family Room
$\sqrt{}$	Dining:	Eat-in Kitchen, Formal Dining Room

Address Map

Latitude: N31° 50' 16.7''

Longitude: W82° 25' 21.1''

Agent Info

×

Kelli Lamb

3 +1-912-427-9345

3 912-294-4724

™ klamb@parker-realty.net

-			